25 -26 SAT Information

Deadline for Cha.nges, Test Center
. . Regular Cancellation,

Test Date Registration Date |,.4 Late Registration Code High School
Aug, 23 Fri, Aug. 8 Aug. 9-12 39600 Pottsville Area High School
Sept. 13 Fri, Aug 29 Aug. 30 - Sept. 2 39600 Pottsville Area High School

] 39600 Pottsville Area High School

Oct. 4 Fri, Sept. 19 Sept. 20 - 23

39636 Blue Mountain High School

Oct. 16 Fri Oct. 10 Pine Grove Area HS (During School!)
ct. e Sign-Up in Counseling Office!

39600 Pottsville Area High School

Nov. 8 Fri, Oct. 24 Oct. 25 - 28 39147 Tulpehocken Jr/Sr High School

39636 Blue Mountain High School

Dec. 6 Fri, Nov. 21 Nov. 22 - 25 39600 Pottsville Area High School

39600 Pottsville Area High School
Mar. 14 Fri, Feb. 27 Feb. 28 - Mar. 3 g
39636 Blue Mountain High School
. Pine Grove Area HS (During School!)
Mon, Apr 6 . . . ,
Ap ri I 9 P Sign-Up in Counseling Office!
39600 Pottsville Area High School
May 2 Fri, Apr. 17 Apr. 18- 21 39147 Tulpehocken Jr/Sr High School
39636 Blue Mountain High School
] 39600 Pottsville Area High School
June 6 Fri, May 22 May 23 - 26
39636 Blue Mountain High School
SAT Fee $68.00
For changing your test center only. (To change the test .
date, you must cancel and register for a new test.) Add'l - $29.00
For canceling your registration by the change deadline Add'l $34_00 *Frfae with fe.e WG{'VE’I‘ (upon cancellation, your unused fee
waiver benefits will be returned to you,).
For canceling your registration after the change deadline, Add'l  $44.00 *Free with fee waiver (upon cancellation, your unused fee
by Thursday 11:59 p.m. ET before test day. ' waiver benefits will be returned to you).
For registering after the regular deadline but before the . ) )
late registration deadline. Add'l $38.00 “Free with fee waiver.




25 - 26

--- ACT Information

Test Date Reg. Date Late Fee Date | Test Center Code High School
183950 Conestoga Valley HS
Sept. 6 Fri, Aug. 1 Aug. 2 - 19 g Y
257220 Cumberland Valley 9th Grade Acad
Oct. 18 Fri, Sept. 12 Sept. 13 - 30 257220 Cumberland Valley 9th Grade Acad
154440 Lower Dauphin High School
Dec. 13 Fri, Nov. 7 Nov. 8 - 24 i g
155880 Reading High School
257220 Cumberland Valley 9th Grade Acad
Feb. 14 Fri, Jan. 9 Jan. 10 - 23 Y
163720 Red Lion Area Sr High School
154440 Lower Dauphin High School
Apr. 11 Fri, Mar. 6 Mar. 7 - 24 i g
155880 Reading High School
J n 13 Fri Mav 8 Mav 9 - 29 257220 Cumberland Valley 9th Grade Acad
ri, May ay 9 -
une 155880 Reading High School
july 11 Fri, June 5 June 6 - 24 155880 Reading High School
ACT Fee $68.00
Writing Add-On Fee| Add'l $25.00 |*Can be added or removed through the late deadline
Science Add-On Fee| Add'l $4.00 |*Can be added or removed through the late deadline
ACT Lat Registration Fee| Add'| $40.00 Reg/strat/on or test date change made during the late period for a
national test date.
*Includes making a Test Form Change, Test Day Change, or Test
Change Fee Add'l $48.00

Center Change.




